SHOP

« Winterville, NC 28590 » Phone: 252-439-4390 » Fax: 252-439-4391

2024 NC Charter Calendar

Inshore Mutiny, Olympus, Discovery Offshore Mutiny Extended Mutiny

Date
Saturday May 18
Sunday May 19
Saturday June 1%
Sunday June 2™
Saturday June 8"
Saturday June 22™
Saturday June 22™
Sunday June 23"
Sunday July 7%
Saturday July 13
Sunday July 14"
Saturday July 27
Saturday July 27%
Sunday July 28

Saturday August 10
Saturday August 10%

Sunday August 11%

Sunday August 18"

Saturday August 24"

Sunday August 25

Dive Trip Cancellation Policy: Booking a dive trip is similar to purchasing an airline ticket; we take full
payment at the time of reservation. You have up to 30 days before the date of the dive trip to cancel and

Arrival Time

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
2:30 PM
6:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 AM
2:30 PM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 AM
2:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM

Charter
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Discovery
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Discovery
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Mutiny
Olympus
Mutiny
Mutiny

Type/# Dives

Offshore/2
Offshore/2
Extended/2
Offshore/2
Inshore/1

Offshore/2
Inshore/1

Offshore/2
Inshore/1

Offshore/2
Offshore/2
Offshore/2
Inshore/1

Offshore/2
Offshore/2
Inshore/1

Offshore/2
Inshore/1

Offshore/2
Offshore/2

Cost
$185+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$225+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$90
$185+ F/S
$90+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$90
$185+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$90+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$90+ F/S
$185+ F/S
$95
$185+ F/S
$185+ F/S

receive a voucher for a future dive trip or a full refund. Any cancellations made within 30 days of your

dive trip date are not eligible for a refund or voucher. In the event that we cancel the dive trip on account

of weather or for any other reason, you will be offered the choice between a voucher or a full refund.



Saturday Sept. 7™ 6:00 AM Mutiny Extended/2 $225+ F/S
Sunday Sept. 8™ 2:30 PM Olympus Inshore/1 $95
Saturday Sept. 28" 6:00 AM Mutiny Offshore/2 $185+ F/S
Saturday Sept. 28" 3:00 PM Mutiny Inshore/1 $90+ F/S
Sunday Sept. 29th 6:00 AM Mutiny Offshore/2 $185+ F/S
Saturday Oct. 5™ 2:30 PM Discovery Inshore/1 $90
Saturday Oct. 12 6:00 AM Mutiny Offshore/2 $185+ F/S
Sunday Oct. 13" 6:00 AM Mutiny Offshore/2 $185+ F/S

*F/S is a fuel surcharge based on current cost of fuel*

Highlighted Charters are full. Please check with RRDS for waitlist.

Dive Trip Cancellation Policy: Booking a dive trip is similar to purchasing an airline ticket; we take full
payment at the time of reservation. You have up to 30 days before the date of the dive trip to cancel and
receive a voucher for a future dive trip or a full refund. Any cancellations made within 30 days of your
dive trip date are not eligible for a refund or voucher. In the event that we cancel the dive trip on account
of weather or for any other reason, you will be offered the choice between a voucher or a full refund.



