

214-B Beacon Drive • Winterville, NC 28590 • Phone: 252-439-4390 • Fax: 252-439-4391

2024 NC Charter Calendar

Inshore Mutiny, Olympus, Discovery Offshore Mutiny Extended Mutiny

<u>Date</u>	<u>Arrival Time</u>	<u>Charter</u>	<u>Type/# Dives</u>	<u>Cost</u>
Saturday May 18 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Sunday May 19th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday June 1 st	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Extended/2	\$225+ F/S
Sunday June 2 nd	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday June 8 th	2:30 PM	Discovery	Inshore/1	\$90
Saturday June 22 nd	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday June 22 nd	3:00 PM	Mutiny	Inshore/1	\$90+ F/S
Sunday June 23 rd	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Sunday July 7 th	2:30 PM	Discovery	Inshore/1	\$90
Saturday July 13 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Sunday July 14 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday July 27 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday July 27 th	3:00 PM	Mutiny	Inshore/1	\$90+ F/S
Sunday July 28 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday August 10 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday August 10 th	3:00 PM	Mutiny	Inshore/1	\$90+ F/S
Sunday August 11 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Sunday August 18 th	2:30 AM	Olympus	Inshore/1	\$95
Saturday August 24 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Sunday August 25 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S

Dive Trip Cancellation Policy: Booking a dive trip is similar to purchasing an airline ticket; we take full payment at the time of reservation. You have up to 30 days before the date of the dive trip to cancel and receive a voucher for a future dive trip or a full refund. Any cancellations made within 30 days of your dive trip date are not eligible for a refund or voucher. In the event that we cancel the dive trip on account of weather or for any other reason, you will be offered the choice between a voucher or a full refund.



214-B Beacon Drive • Winterville, NC 28590 • Phone: 252-439-4390 • Fax: 252-439-4391

Saturday Sept. 7 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Extended/2	\$225+ F/S
Sunday Sept. 8 th	2:30 PM	Olympus	Inshore/1	\$95
Saturday Sept. 28 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday Sept. 28 th	3:00 PM	Mutiny	Inshore/1	\$90+ F/S
Sunday Sept. 29th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Saturday Oct. 5 th	2:30 PM	Discovery	Inshore/1	\$90
Saturday Oct. 12 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S
Sunday Oct. 13 th	6:00 AM	Mutiny	Offshore/2	\$185+ F/S

F/S is a fuel surcharge based on current cost of fuel

Highlighted Charters are full. Please check with RRDS for waitlist.

Dive Trip Cancellation Policy: Booking a dive trip is similar to purchasing an airline ticket; we take full payment at the time of reservation. You have up to 30 days before the date of the dive trip to cancel and receive a voucher for a future dive trip or a full refund. Any cancellations made within 30 days of your dive trip date are not eligible for a refund or voucher. In the event that we cancel the dive trip on account of weather or for any other reason, you will be offered the choice between a voucher or a full refund.